6000A Series
Surface Mount Power Inductors
KMP_6000A_B01  Page 1 of 4
For full details go to
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Inductance, L Isat4 DC Current2 SRF DC Resistance
0.1V@100KHz (±10%) Max. Max. Typ. Max.
μH A A MHz mΩ
60A582C 5.8 22 14.5 31 5
60A782C 7.8 19 13.5 26 6
60A103C 10.2 17 12.0 21 7
60A163C 16.0 13 9.6 17 9
60A193C 19.4 12 8.5 15 11
60A233C 23.0 11 8.4 13 12
60A273C 27.0 10 7.5 13 15
60A313C 31.4 9.5 6.8 12 18
60A363C 36.0 8.8 6.4 11 20
60A413C 41.0 8.4 5.6 10 26
60A583C 57.8 6.2 4.9 8 36
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Operating free air temperature range -40°C to 85°C
Storage temperature range -40°C to 150°C